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DECEMBER 2014

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tue 2 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 1 Dec

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 9 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 8 Dec

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tue 16 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 15 Dec

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 23 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 22 Dec

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tue 30 Dec Noms close 9am Mon 29 Dec

JANUARY 2015

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 6 Jan Noms close 9am Mon 5 Jan

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tue 13 Jan Noms close 9am Mon 12 Jan

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 20 Jan Noms close 9am Mon 19 Jan

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tue 27 Jan Noms close 9am Fri 23 Jan

FEBRUARY 2015

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 3 Feb Noms close 9am Mon 2 Feb

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tue 10 Feb Noms close 9am Fri 6 Feb

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 17 Feb Noms close 9am Mon 16 Feb

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tue 24 Feb Noms close 9am Mon 23 Feb

MARCH 2015

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 3 Mar Noms close 9am Mon 2 Mar

Tasmanian Turf Club (Longford) Tue 10 Mar Noms close 9am Mon 9 Mar

Tasmanian Racing Club (Hobart) Tue 17 Mar Noms close 9am Mon 16 Mar

Devonport Racing Club (Spreyton) Tue 24 Mar Noms close 9am Mon 23 Mar

*  All Barrier Trials subject to weather conditions and track availability. Trainer 
will be advised by SMS of any changes and these will also be posted on  
www.tasracing.com.au.

   Trial start times: All Trials commence at 10.30am.

grass gallop dates   

Tasmanian Turf Club 
(Longford)

Tuesday and Friday See Track Manager
 Robert Hutchins

Tasmanian Racing Club 
(Hobart)

Available each non raceday Tuesday and Friday on 
request.  Requests must be made prior to 2pm on 
the preceding day to Tasracing.

* All Grass Gallops subject to weather conditions and track availability.

barrier trial dates

APRIL 2015

Monday 6 DRC

Wednesday 8 TTC

Sunday 12 TRC

Sunday 19 DRC

Wednesday 22 TTC

Sunday 26 TRC

MAY 2015

Sunday 3 DRC

Sunday 10 TRC

Sunday 17 DRC

Wednesday 20 TRC

Sunday 24 TTC

Sunday 31 TRC

JUNE 2015

Sunday 7 DRC

Wednesday 10 TRC

Sunday 14 TTC

Sunday 21 TRC

Sunday 28 DRC

JULY 2015

Sunday 5 TTC

Wednesday 8 DRC

Sunday 12 TRC

Sunday 19 DRC

Sunday 26 TRC

future race dates


